
Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 016 042 201 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 COMPACT BATTERY BLOWER VERSION A - C2017

M18 BBL            
SERVICE PARTS DIAGRAM Mar-21

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 016 042 201 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 COMPACT BATTERY BLOWER VERSION A - C2017

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DISCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

1 016042001001 M3 X 9MM SCREW 7

2 - HANDLE/MOTOR HOUSING HALVE-RIGHT 1

3 016042001028 WIRE TRAP 1

4 016042001002 M2.3 X 6MM SCREW 2

6 016042001035 SWITCH LOCK BUTTON 1

7 016042001004 SWITCH LOCK SPRING 1

9 - SPEED BUTTON DETENT PIN 1

10 - SPEED BUTTON SPRING 1

11 - SPEED BUTTON 1

12 - HANDLE HOUSING HALVE-LEFT 1

13 016042001007 LOWER MOTOR SUPPORT 1

14 - MOTOR WITH SPINDLE 1

15 016042001008 UPPER MOTOR SUPPORT 1

16 016042001030 NOZZLE 1

17 016042001029 NOZZLE RING 1

19 016042001011 EXTENSION TUBE 1

20 016042001012 INFLATOR/DEFLATOR VALVES 1

21 016042001016 M4 X 18MM SCREW 4

22 - FAN HOUSING HALVE-LEFT 1

23 016042001014 M5.0 X 8MM SCREW 1

24 016042001015 WASHER 1

25 - FAN 1

26 016042001013 M4.0 X 10MM SCREW 4

27 - FAN HOUSING HALVE-RIGHT 1

31 016042201003 SERVICE NAMEPLATE 1

32 016042001018 LOCK WASHER 1

33 016042001019 M3 X 15MM SCREW 1

35 - ON-OFF SWITCH 1

36 - BATTERY CONNECTOR BLOCK 1

37 - MAIN PCBA 1

38 - SWITCH PCBA 1

39 016042001006 BLOWER SPEED BUTTON ASSEMBLY 1

40 016042001020 HANDLE/MOTOR HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1

41 016042002008 ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY 1

42 016042001022 MOTOR ASSEMBLY WITH SPINDLE 1

43 016042001023 FAN HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1

44 016042001024 BLOWER FAN KIT 1

45 016042001032 NOZZLE/EXTENSION ASSEMBLY (NEW) 1

45 016042001025 NOZZLE/EXTENSION ASSEMBLY (OLD) 1

M18 BBL            
SERVICE PARTS LIST Mar-21

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 016 042 201 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 COMPACT BATTERY BLOWER VERSION A - C2017

M18 BBL            
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Mar-21

www.milwaukeetool.asia


